1° CLASSIFICATO:

2° CLASSIFICATO:

3° CLASSIFICATO:

1° UNDER 14:

1° UNDER 12:

1° NETTO:

ARZAGA GOLF CLUB

Sabato 25 Agosto 2019
Circuito Giovanile

Teodoro Soldati
18 Buche Medal

Categoria Maschile

Circolo
Giovanni Paolo Razza Ambrosiano
Ottavio Arvedi Verona
Filippo Basso Arzaga
Francesco Ghidini Arzaga
Filippo Bonomi Arzaga
Luca Bianchi Le Vigne

CBA O

Colpi

76
77
82
82

73

68



